
Month Date Day Activity

01-04-2025 Tues
Reporting of Boarding Students till 5:30 pm Annual 

Result

02-04-2025 Wed Academic Year 2025-26 Begins

06-04-2025 Sun Ram Navami Celebration (Holiday)

07-04-2025 Mon Nehru Cup Hockey Practice begins

10-04-2025 Thurs Mahavir Jayanti

14-04-2025 Mon Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday

27-04-2025 Sunday Students Exeat & Summer Vacation begins 

01-05-2025 Thurs Maharashtra Day (Holiday)

10-05-2025 Sat Bharati Vidyapeeth Foundation Day

12-05-2025 Mon Teachers Leave for summer vacation

05-06-2025 Thu Teachers Report after Summer Vacation

07-06-2025 Sat Bakri Eid (Holiday) 

08-06-2025 Sun Students Reports till 5:30 pm

09-06-2025 Mon
School Reopens after Summer Vacation/ Practice 

begins for Subrato Mukherjee Football.

10/06/2025 

to 

14/06/2025

Tues     

to Sat
Environmental Week

16-06-2025        

to            

23-06-2025

Mon to 

Mon 
PT-1 for X

21-06-2025 Sat International Day of Yoga Celebration

26-06-2025 Fri Freshers Entertainment 

27-06-2025 Sat PT-1  Open day for X

30-06-2025 Mon House Distribution

01-07-2025 Tues     Agricultural Day (Tree Plantation) 

06-07-2025 Sun Moharram (Holiday)
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Apr-25

May-25

Jun-25

Jul-25



07-07-2025 Mon Interhouse Calligraphy Competition

10-07-2025 Thu Guru Purnima Celebration (Spl. Assembly)

12-07-2025 Sat Inter House Table Tennis Tournament

19-07-2025 Sat Investiture Ceremony

21-07-2025 Mon P.T-1 (III TO IX) and PT-2 for X Begins

26-07-2025 Sat P.T-1 (III TO IX) and PT-2 for X Ends

28-07-2025 Mon Interhouse story Telling competition (English)

02-08-2025 Sat Inter House Carrom Tournament

08-08-2025 Fri PTM - 1 & Short Exeat

Aug-25 09-08-2025 Sat Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

14-08-2025 Thu Pateti / Parsi New Year

15-08-2025 Fri Independence Day Celebration 

16-08-2025 Sat Gopal Kala Celebration/ Parsi New Year (Holiday)

27-06-2025 Wed Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

28-08-2025 Thu   Interhouse story Telling competition (Marathi)

29-08-2025 Fri Inter house Essay Writing Comp. (Hin.)

30-08-2025 Sat Inter House Chess Tournament

31-08-2023 Sun Ganesh Visarjan

01-09-2025 Mon Gauri Poojan/

Sep-25 05-09-2025 Fri Eid-E-Milad (Holiday)

06-09-2025 Sat Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday)

13-09-2025 Sat
Inter School Athletics and Cricket Net Practice 

begins
19-

20/09/2025
Sat Inter house Badminton Tournament

02-10-2025 Fri Gandhi Jyanti/Lal Bahadur Jyanti/ Dussehra

04-10-2025 Sat Inter House Hockey Tournament

07-10-2025 Tue  Mid Term Exam II to IX  and PT-3 for X Begin

17-10-2025 Fri
Mid Term Exam IX  and PT-3 for X Ends & Students 

Exeat for Diwali Vacation

19-10-2025 Sun Staff Diwali Vacation Begin

04-11-2025 Sat Staff Report after Diwali Vacation

05-11-2025 Wed Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday)

Open House – Term-1 Result 
06-11-2025 Thu

Jul-25

Oct-25

Nov-25



Students Report after Diwali Vacation 

07-11-2025 Fri School Reopens after Diwali Vacation

21-

22/11/2025
Fri Sat Inter House Cricket Tournament

27-11-2025 Thu Abhijeet dada Kadam Death Anniversary

29-11-2025 Inter House Cross Country Competition

01-12-2025 Mon AIDS Day

03-12-2025 Wed Annual Sport Meet Begins

06-12-2025 Sat Annual Sport Meet Ends

11-12-2025 Thu X Std Pre-Board – 1 Begins

22-12-2025 Mon X Std Pre Board – 1 Ends

24-12-2025 Wed Christmas Vacation Begins (Not for X Students)

01-01-2026 Thu
Students and Teacher Report after Christmas Break 

till 5:30 pm

02-01-2026 Fri School Reopens after Christmas Break

08-01-2026
Birth Anniversary of Hon. Dr. Patangarao Kadam 

(Elocution Competition)

12-01-2026 Mon
Swami Vivekananda Jayanti (National Youth day)  

Greeting Card making competition (Class wise)

13-01-2026 Tue
Hon’ble Secretary Dr. Vishwajeet Kadam’s birthday 

Celebration

14-01-2026 Wed Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

16-01-2026 Fri I to IX Std P.T – 2, X Std Pre-Board - 2 Begins

22-01-2026 Thu I to IX Std P.T – 2 Ends

24-02-2026 Sat Rangoli Making Competition (Group)

26-01-2026 Mon Republic Day Celebration

27-01-2026 Tue X Std Pre-Board - 2 Ends

07-02-2026 Sat Poster making

14-02-2026 Sat Drawing Competition

15-02-2026 Sun Mahashivratri (Holiday)

19-02-2026 Fri Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday)

03-03-2026 Wed Holika Dahan celebration

0403/2026 Thu Dhulivandan (Holiday)

07-03-2026 Mon Annual Exam for I to IX begins

19-03-2026 Thu Gudi Padwa

Feb-26

 Mar 2026

06-11-2025 Thu

Dec-25

Jan-26

Nov-25



20-03-2026 Fri Ramzan- Eid (Holiday)As per the moon rise)

23-03-2026 Mon Annual Exam for I to IX Ends

 Mar 2026


